
    
                

Core Competencies 
o Custom Cables, Adapters, & Harnesses 

� Mil-Spec 

� Ethernet, Telephone, Coax, USB, HDMI, SVGA, Ribbon, etc… 

� Custom Jackets, Colors, Lengths, Connectors, Brands, Labels and packaging, etc… 
� Custom Kitting 

� Built to meet your unique application! 

o Fiber Optic Cable 
� Military Tactical, Armoured, LSZH, Plenum 

� Multimode/Singlemode, Duplex/Simplex 

� UPC (Ultra Polish Connector), APC (Angle Polished Connector) 
� Standard and Custom Lengths Available 

� MTP©/MPO© Solutions 
� Mode Conditioning, Laser Optimized, Pulling Eye 

� Adapters & Connectors 

o Cable Management Products and Accessories 
� Sleeving, Velcro, Zip Ties 

� Adapters, Surge Protectors, Face Plates, Jacks 

� Enclosures, Patch Panels, Face Plates, etc…  

Past Performance Differentiators 
 

� Battelle for U.S. Department of Energy 
� Pennsylvania Department of Transportation 
� Los Alamos National Laboratories 
� NASA 
� National Institute of Health 
� Naval Air Station 
� Navy Surface Warfare Center 
� U.S. Army – Aberdeen Testing Center 
� U.S. Social Security 
� Virginia Military Institute 
� Various Local Governments & Schools 

� Certified Woman Owned Small 
Business 

� Certified Women’s Business 
Enterprise (WBE) by WBENC 

� 20+ years experience  

� Fast Turnaround 
� Reverse Engineering 

� First Article Approval 

� Custom Labeling & Packaging 
� Friendly Technical Support 

� 100% Tested 
  
DigitHead supplies everything from simple patch 
cables to building complex custom assemblies made 
to withstand harsh environments.  No job is too big 
or too small.  Whether you need a simple USB or 
Ethernet cable or a complex custom harness to meet 
your unique application, DigitHead can handle it. 

� Certified Woman Owned Small Business 

� DUNS 80-086-6584 
� NAICS: 323113, 334419, 335921, 335929, 

335999, 339999, 423920 

� Cage Code: 0WRZ7 
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

     

 

Jennifer Takach 
P: 412-257-3550 
E: jennifer@digitheadinc.com 

 
DigitHead Inc. 
1168 Washington Pike, Bridgeville, PA  15017 
P: 800-568-1932 <> F: 888-503-2327 
W: www.DigitHeadInc.com 
E: sales@digitheadinc.com 

 


